

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1		
Jones Road Drainage										P18	Bid #2018-108	
RECORD OF BIDS										12/17/18		
CONTRACTOR			Triple D Excavating & Moore LLC		Burkholder Excavating, Inc.		Kalin Construction Co., Inc		Hartzler Excavating LLC		B & Z Company	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
5	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$19.00	\$95.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$12.00	\$60.00
2	EA	DR. STRUCTURE, REM	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
1	EA	CULV, REM, LESS THAN 24 INCH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
75	FT	SEWER, REM, LESS THAN 24 INCH	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$9.00	\$675.00	\$19.00	\$1,425.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
530	FT	12 INCH DIA DUAL WALL H.P.D.E PERF W/ SOCK	\$19.00	\$10,070.00	\$46.50	\$24,645.00	\$69.00	\$36,570.00	\$49.43	\$26,197.90	\$97.00	\$51,410.00
45	FT	CULV, CL A, CSP, 12 INCH	\$42.00	\$1,890.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$27.00	\$1,215.00	\$33.00	\$1,485.00	\$108.00	\$4,860.00
1	EA	SEWER TAP, 6 INCH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	EA	TREE REM, 18 INCH TO 36 INCH	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$820.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
3	EA	DR STRUCTURE, 48 INCH DIA	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,608.00	\$4,824.00	\$1,256.33	\$3,768.99	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER TYPE E	\$625.00	\$1,875.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$405.00	\$1,215.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
150	CYD	CULVERT BEDDING, MOD	\$18.75	\$2,812.50	\$32.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$36.00	\$5,400.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00
100	CYD	EMBANKMENT, CIP	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$17.48	\$1,748.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
100	CYD	EXCAVATION, EARTH	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$4.70	\$470.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
1200	SYD	SLOPE RESTORATION, TYPE B	\$5.80	\$6,960.00	\$4.25	\$5,100.00	\$6.25	\$7,500.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,152.00	\$2,152.00	\$3,726.00	\$3,726.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,063.00	\$1,063.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$2.25	\$288.00	\$6.00	\$768.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.50	\$448.00	\$5.00	\$640.00
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.25	\$160.00	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.25	\$288.00	\$0.10	\$12.80
				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL				\$35,725.50		\$67,119.00		\$72,496.00		\$87,106.89		\$89,932.80